
National College of Arts 
GOVERNMENT OF PAKISTAN 
Rawalpindi Campus, Liaquat Bagh, Rawalpindi-46000, Pakistan 
Ph: (051) 9334894, 93349985, Fax: (051) 9334983 Email : administrator.rwp@nca.edu.pk 

NOTIFICATION 

No. NCA/Edu./ 7 )" 8 
Dated: h.8,. o 7- i.o 2... J 

The result of the 5th Year (Architecture) of 1st Term Examination, 2021 is declared 
as under: 

S # Reg.# Student's Name Marks Remarks 
Obtained 

1. 2017-NCA-Arch-(R) 101 Ms. Alizeyh Ali 

2. 2017-NCA-Arch-(R) 102 Ms. Hiba Shahid 

3. 2017-NCA-Arch-(R) 103 Ms. Qurat-UJ-Ain 

4. 2017-NCA-Arch-(R) 104 Ms. Asna Tanvir 

5. 2017-NCA-Arch-(R) 105 Mr. Haider Karim 

6. 2017-NCA-Arch-(R) 106 Ms. NabeehaAshfaq 

7. 2017-NCA-Arch-(R) I 07 Ms. Anoosha Achakzai 

8. 2017-NCA-Arch-(R) I 08 Ms. Nafeesa Khalid 

9. 

10. 2017-NCA-Arch-(R) 110 Ms. AmnaAli 

11. 2017-NCA-Arch-(R) 111 Ms. Maria Karim 

12. 
2017-NCA-Arch-(R) 112 Mr. Rab Nawaz Khan 

13. 2017-NCA-Arch-(R) 116 Ms. Sara Zaheer 

14. 2017-NCA-Arch-(R) 117 Mr. Hussain Ahmad 

15. 2017-NCA-Arch-(R) 118 Mr. Zain Ahmed Khan 

16. 
2017-NCA-Arch-(R) 119 Mr. Munir Hassan 

17. 
2017-NCA-Arch-(R) 121 Mr. Ghulam Mustafa 

18. 2017-NCA-Arch-(R) 122 Ms. Manaal FaizMalik 

19. 2017-NCA-Arch-(R) 123 Ms. Maroosha Alam 

20. 2017-NCA-Arch-(R) 125 Ms. Samia Saleemi 

21. 2017-NCA-Arch-(R) 127 Mr. Murtaza Talib Ali 

Admission & Exam Section 

~~ 

800 
571 

547 

553 

610 

537 

590 

521 

529 

522 

584 

360 

566 

510 

163 

492 

516 

597 

495 

462 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Supply in Professional Practice 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Supply in Professional Practice 
and Landsca e-II 

Pass 

Pass 

Result with-held due to non­
a ment of Colle e dues 

Supply in Professional Practice 
and Landsca e-II 

Pass 

Pass 

Supply in Landscape-II 

Supply in Landscape-II 

Page 1of2 



22. 2017-NCA-Arch-(R) 128 Muhammad Hammad Altaf 467 Supply in Professional Practice 

23. 2017-NCA-Arch-(R) -
Mr. Zeeshan Amin 

Result with-held due to non-
129 payment of Colle2e dues 

24. 2017-NCA-Arch-(R)-
Mr. Muhammad Burhan 560 Pass 

130 
25. 2017-NCA-Arch-(R) -

Mr. Aamir Hussain 558 Pass 
131 

26. 2017-NCA-Arch-(R) -
Ms. Ayesha Sosan 563 Pass 

134 
27. 2017-NCA-Arch-(R) -

Mr. Moeed Ullah 556 Pass 
135 

28. 2017-NCA-Arch-(R) -
Mr. Junaid Khan 564 Pass 

136 
29. 2017-NCA-Arch-(R) -

Ms. Kainat Assad 477 Supply in Landscape-II 
137 

30. 2017-NCA-Arch-(R) -
Muhammad Musa Khan 496 Pass 

138 
31. 2017-NCA-Arch-(R) -

Muhammad Kamal 457 Supply in Landscape-II 
139 

32. 2017-NCA-Arch-(R) -
Mr. Mushal Afzal 

Result with-held due to non-
140 payment of Colle2e dues 

33. 2017-NCA-Arch-(R) -
Syed Mazhar Ali 480 Supply in Landscape-II 

141 
34. 2017-NCA-Arch-(R) -

Ms. Jamaila Jaffar 575 Pass 142 
35. 2017-NCA-Arch-(R) -

Mr. Fahad Mansoor 568 Pass 143 
36. 2017-NCA-Arch-(R) -

Ms. Zehra Tahir 529 Pass 144 
37. 2017-NCA-Arch-(R) -

Ms. Zunaira (CH) 652 Pass 145 
38. 2017-NCA-Arch-(R) - Ms. Washma Shahid 

586 Pass 146 (CH) 
39. 2017-NCA-Arch-(R) -

Ms. Amna Iqbal CH) 607 Pass 
147 

40. 2017-NCA-Arch-(R) -
Mr. Raasam Ali (CH) 542 Supply in Professional Practice 

148 
41. 2017-NCA-Arch-(R) - Muhammad Asad Ullah 469 Supply in Landscape-II 149 (CH) 
42. 

2016-NCA-Arch-(R) 106 
Muhammad Shafique ® 

520 Pass 2019 

This notification is issued, errors and omissions excepted as a notice only. 

Note: Highlighted 
Student Name: Promote due to policy intervention of Covid-19 subject to pass summer semester. 
Fail and Repeat the year are directed to enroll in summer semester, 2021 to meet their academic deficiency. 

/ 
Deputy ntroller Examination 

Admission & Exam Section Page 2 of 2 


	5th Year Arch Notification 1.pdf (p.1)
	5th year Arch Notification 2.pdf (p.2)

