

No. NCA/Edu./ 758
Dated: 28-07-2021

## **NOTIFICATION**

The result of the 5<sup>th</sup> Year (Architecture) of 1<sup>st</sup> Term Examination, 2021 is declared as under:

S#	Reg. #	Student's Name	Marks Obtained 800	Remarks					
1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7.	2017-NCA-Arch-(R) 101 2017-NCA-Arch-(R) 102 2017-NCA-Arch-(R) 103 2017-NCA-Arch-(R) 104 2017-NCA-Arch-(R) 105 2017-NCA-Arch-(R) 106 2017-NCA-Arch-(R) 107	Ms. Alizeyh Ali Ms. Hiba Shahid Ms. Qurat-Ul-Ain Ms. Asna Tanvir Mr. Haider Karim Ms. Nabeeha Ashfaq Ms. Anoosha Achakzai	571 547 553 610 537	Pass Pass Pass Supply in Professional Practice Pass Pass					
					590				
					521				
					8.	2017-NCA-Arch-(R) 108	Ms. Nafeesa Khalid	529	Pass
					9.	2017-NCA-Arch-(R) 109	Mr. Sameed Hassan		Summer Semester
			10.		2017-NCA-Arch-(R) 110	Ms. Amna Ali	522	Pass	
			11.		2017-NCA-Arch-(R) 111 2017-NCA-Arch-(R) 112 2017-NCA-Arch-(R) 116 2017-NCA-Arch-(R) 117 2017-NCA-Arch-(R) 118	Ms. Maria Karim Mr. Rab Nawaz Khan Ms. Sara Zaheer Mr. Hussain Ahmad Mr. Zain Ahmed Khan	584 360 566 510 163	Pass Supply in Professional Practice and Landscape-II Pass Pass Fail and Repeat the Year	
12.									
13. 14.									
	15.								
16.	2017-NCA-Arch-(R) 119	Mr. Munir Hassan		Result with-held due to non- payment of College dues					
17.	2017-NCA-Arch-(R) 121	Mr. Ghulam Mustafa	492	Supply in Professional Practice and Landscape-II					
18.	2017-NCA-Arch-(R) 122 2017-NCA-Arch-(R) 123	Ms. Manaal Faiz Malik Ms. Maroosha Alam	516 597	Pass Pass					
19.									
20.	2017-NCA-Arch-(R) 125	Ms. Samia Saleemi	495	Supply in Landscape-II					
21.	2017-NCA-Arch-(R) 127	Mr. Murtaza Talib Ali	462	Supply in Landscape-II					

Admission & Exam Section

Page 1 of 2

22.	2017-NCA-Arch-(R) 128	Muhammad Hammad Altaf	467	Supply in Professional Practice
23.	2017-NCA-Arch-(R) - 129	Mr. Zeeshan Amin		Result with-held due to non- payment of College dues
24.	2017-NCA-Arch-(R) - 130	Mr. Muhammad Burhan	560	Pass
25.	2017-NCA-Arch-(R) - 131	Mr. Aamir Hussain	558	Pass
26.	2017-NCA-Arch-(R) - 134	Ms. Ayesha Sosan	563	Pass
27.	2017-NCA-Arch-(R) - 135	Mr. Moeed Ullah	556	Pass
28.	2017-NCA-Arch-(R) - 136	Mr. Junaid Khan	564	Pass
29.	2017-NCA-Arch-(R) - 137	Ms. Kainat Assad	477	Supply in Landscape-II
30.	2017-NCA-Arch-(R) - 138	Muhammad Musa Khan	496	Pass
31.	2017-NCA-Arch-(R) - 139	Muhammad Kamal	457	Supply in Landscape-II
32.	2017-NCA-Arch-(R) - 140	Mr. Mushal Afzal		Result with-held due to non- payment of College dues
33.	2017-NCA-Arch-(R) - 141	Syed Mazhar Ali	480	Supply in Landscape-II
34.	2017-NCA-Arch-(R) - 142	Ms. Jamaila Jaffar	575	Pass
35.	2017-NCA-Arch-(R) - 143	Mr. Fahad Mansoor	568	Pass
36.	2017-NCA-Arch-(R) - 144	Ms. Zehra Tahir	529	Pass
37.	2017-NCA-Arch-(R) - 145	Ms. Zunaira (CH)	652	Pass
38.	2017-NCA-Arch-(R) - 146	Ms. Washma Shahid (CH)	586	Pass
39.	2017-NCA-Arch-(R) - 147	Ms. Amna Iqbal CH)	607	Pass
40.	2017-NCA-Arch-(R) - 148	Mr. Raasam Ali (CH)	542	Supply in Professional Practice
41.	2017-NCA-Arch-(R) - 149	Muhammad Asad Ullah (CH)	469	Supply in Landscape-II
42.	2016-NCA-Arch-(R) 106	Muhammad Shafique ® 2019	520	Pass

This notification is issued, errors and omissions excepted as a notice only.

Note: Highlighted

Student Name: Promote due to policy intervention of Covid-19 subject to pass summer semester.

Fail and Repeat the year are directed to enroll in summer semester, 2021 to meet their academic deficiency.

Prepared by

Deputy Controller Examination

Admission & Exam Section

Page 2 of 2